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Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Ptos. A3 Total A Ptos. B1 Ptos. B2 Ptos. B3 Total B Puntuación Total

ACEVEDO SERRANO, MANUEL

ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, MARIA

ALVAREZ ZAMBRANO, DOMINGO JESUS

AMADO SANCHEZ, MARIA LOURDES

AMARO BRAVO, MARIA ISABEL

AVECILLA GONZALEZ, ALEXIS MANUEL

BALAS FERNANDEZ, NURIA

BARRA MANZANO, ARA

BARRADO TEJEDA, JUAN ESTEBAN

BURRERO BARRASO, ALVARO

CALVO ARIAS, SARA

CONDE JIMENEZ, LORENZO ELIAS

CONEJO COVARRUBIAS, BORJA

CORDOVILLA DUARTE, MARIA LUISA

CRUZ GARCIA, DOLORES DE LA

CUADRADO SALGUERO, MARIA INMACULADA

DELGADO ADAMEZ, JONATAN

DIAZ ROSA, MARIA GUADALUPE

DOMINGUEZ YAGÜE, MARIA GUADALUPE

DORADO RICO, MARIA JOSE

442****2

80**9*8*

3****668

****7264

***3*570

*88*8**8

*8*309**

31**0**6

*611***7

0*2*91**

**0*67*0

7*0*8**0

*39*4**1

8*0**3*2

3**76**1

80****61

08**0**8

3***78*5

*8*68**5

***0*417

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   2,076

   0,000

   0,000

   1,548

   1,548

   0,000

   3,200

   0,000

   3,200

   0,000

   1,350

   0,000

   0,000

   0,180

   3,200

   0,846

   3,006

   1,260

   3,200

   0,792

   0,680

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,340

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,850

   1,340

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,340

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,340

   0,000

   0,000

   1,340

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,340

   1,340

   1,000

   3,926

   1,340

   0,000

   2,548

   2,548

   0,000

   4,540

   0,000

   4,200

   1,000

   2,690

   0,000

   0,000

   1,520

   4,200

   1,846

   4,006

   2,600

   4,540

   1,792

   1,068

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,008

   0,000

   0,000

   1,548

   1,548

   0,000

   3,200

   0,000

   3,200

   0,000

   1,350

   0,000

   0,000

   0,180

   3,200

   0,846

   3,006

   1,260

   3,200

   0,792
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FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ, CARMEN

FERNANDEZ LEON, ANA MARIA

FERNANDEZ NOGAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER

FERNANDEZ PERAL, DIEGO

GALAN MORCILLO, NICOLAS

GALAN NUÑEZ, ROSA MARIA

GARCIA GARRIDO, JUAN PEDRO

GARCIA PARRA, JESUS JAVIER

GARRIDO DELGADO, FRANCISCO

GAYTAN MANZANO, SARA

GONZALEZ GALLEGO, SANDRA

GONZALEZ GARCIA, VALME

GONZALEZ TREJO, ANA

GUTIERREZ ESTEBAN, MARIA

HERRERO JUAREZ, SONIA

HURTADO HIDALGO, BELEN

ILLANES MUÑOZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

JIMENEZ ACOSTA, CARMEN

JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ, YOLANDA

JIMENEZ FRANCO, GEMA

7***07*3

08*6***1

2*94***7

76*4***3

**254**1

2*9*7**1

8**27**3

0**33**2

**8*9*84

4*4**4*7

*61*8**9

09*9***0

8*0**2*8

*8**649*

28****47

0*2**9*1

34****22

76*5*5**

76**4**1

0*8*6*8*

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,846

   2,682

   0,000

   2,988

  15,807

   0,108

   2,196

   0,000

   0,000

   0,306

   3,060

   0,324

   1,764

  14,596

   0,090

   7,069

   0,000

   6,534

   3,200

   0,000

   0,000

   0,680

   0,340

   0,000

   1,020

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,360

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,680

   1,340

   1,000

   2,190

   1,680

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   2,530

   1,000

   1,510

   0,000

   1,510

   1,000

   0,000

   1,846

   4,362

   1,340

   3,988

  17,997

   1,788

   3,196

   1,000

   0,000

   1,306

   4,060

   1,324

   2,764

  17,126

   1,090

   8,579

   0,000

   8,044

   4,200

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

  15,753

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

  14,596

   0,000

   6,853

   0,000

   6,408

   0,000

   0,000

   0,846

   2,682

   0,000

   2,988

   0,054

   0,108

   2,196

   0,000

   0,000

   0,306

   3,060

   0,324

   1,764

   0,000

   0,090

   0,216

   0,000

   0,126

   3,200
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LARGO PULIDO, JUAN BENITO

LAVADO RODAS, NIEVES

LEMUS ZAPATA, JULIO CESAR

LIAÑO GUILLEN, JOSE

LOPEZ CEDO, MARIA MONTSERRAT

MADRIGAL MARTINEZ, MONICA

MARIN ROMAN, ELENA

MARQUEZ GORDON, MARIA DEL PRADO

MARTILLANES COSTUMERO, SARA

MARTINEZ CHACON, GUADALUPE

MATAMOROS CASTELLANO, MARIA JESUS

MATAMOROS CORTES, JULIO JESUS

MAYA ROLDAN, MARIA YOLANDA

MOGEDANO RIVERO, ALICIA

MONTERO BLANCO, LUIS MIGUEL

MORALES MORICHE, ELENA

MURILLO HABA, MARGARITA

NICOLAS BARROSO, NOELIA

PAVON GONZALEZ, GUADALUPE

RAMIREZ LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS

2*94***2

76*56***

0***88*7

0*8***67

39**9**2

80****83

76****29

*88**58*

*6**998*

**8733**

0*8***98

0**69**6

0****703

*7*5**93

0*44***3

***5*624

53**7*2*

4***26*4

*8*8**00

**7*8*71

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,944

   1,530

  12,054

   3,200

   5,696

   1,368

   0,000

   0,828

   0,630

   0,000

   0,432

   0,000

   1,566

   0,000

  14,597

   0,306

   0,306

   0,162

   5,785

   0,735

   0,340

   0,340

   1,020

   0,000

   0,340

   0,340

   0,000

   0,340

   0,680

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,680

   0,340

   0,680

   0,000

   1,020

   1,360

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,340

   1,340

   1,190

   1,000

   0,510

   1,340

   0,000

   1,340

   1,680

   1,000

   1,340

   0,000

   1,340

   0,000

   1,850

   1,340

   1,680

   1,000

   2,190

   2,530

   3,284

   2,870

  13,244

   4,200

   6,206

   2,708

   0,000

   2,168

   2,310

   1,000

   1,772

   0,000

   2,906

   0,000

  16,447

   1,646

   1,986

   1,162

   7,975

   3,265

   0,000

   0,000

  11,748

   0,000

   5,696

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

  14,507

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   5,785

   0,267

   1,944

   1,530

   0,306

   3,200

   0,000

   1,368

   0,000

   0,828

   0,630

   0,000

   0,432

   0,000

   1,566

   0,000

   0,090

   0,306

   0,306

   0,162

   0,000

   0,468
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REDONDO GARCIA, PATRICIA

RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA, SILVIA

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JOSE

RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, ANA

ROSARIO GONZALEZ, ANA ISABEL DEL

RUIZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA

SANCHEZ MACARRO, MARIA JOSE

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ARIAS, CRISTINA

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, ANGEL MANUEL

SANFELIX VAS, MIGUEL

SANTIAGO ROLDAN, ANA DEL ROSARIO DE

SANTOS GONZALEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

SAUCEDA LOPEZ, MARIA CRISTINA

SERENO CONDE, EVA MARIA

SOLIS ROMAN, ELENA

TORRES RAMILO, JOSEFA

ZAHINO CARVAJAL, RAQUEL

*0*2*6*0

4***06*1

***749*7

801*9***

762****3

*0*74**0

4***50*4

7*0***13

0**40**8

0*2**0*4

***300*1

0*0**8*5

0**94*7*

088***1*

070***2*

5*3*8**7

*887***4

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,324

   0,000

   0,000

   0,324

   0,774

   0,000

   3,200

   0,000

   3,200

   0,000

   2,196

   0,432

   1,008

   6,675

   0,000

   3,006

   7,214

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,340

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,340

   1,340

   1,510

   0,000

   0,000

   1,850

   1,324

   0,000

   1,000

   0,324

   1,774

   1,000

   4,200

   0,000

   3,200

   1,000

   3,196

   1,772

   2,348

   8,185

   0,000

   3,006

   9,064

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   6,675

   0,000

   0,000

   6,764

   0,324

   0,000

   0,000

   0,324

   0,774

   0,000

   3,200

   0,000

   3,200

   0,000

   2,196

   0,432

   1,008

   0,000

   0,000

   3,006

   0,450
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